SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S

Contacts: Gold over nickel over copper alloy
Terminals: Gold over nickel over copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
M=Momentary X=No LED
RED=Red LED
GRN=
Green LED
YEL=
Yellow LED
BLK=Black
GRY=Grey
YEL=Yellow
BLU=Blue
RED=Red
ORG =Orange
GRN=Green
WHT=White
RED=Red LED
GRN=
Green LED
YEL=
Yellow LED
01=Small
11=Large
55 11 M BLU
EXAMPLE
55 01 M WHT RED, GRN
130
pp 122-138 Pushbutton.qxd  5/7/02  3:45 PM  Page 130
查询"5511MYELREDGRN"供应商
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
SU
BJ
EC
T
TO
 C
H
A
N
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E.
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
Phone: 763-504-3525 Fax: 763-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
S E R I E S  5 5 0 0 S W I T C H E S
5501
Schematic
P.C. MOUNTING
5501
Schematic
P.C. MOUNTING
5501 Schematic
P.C. MOUNTING